
Pudding Rice  (467)

INGREDIENTS: 1% LOWFAT MILK (Lowfat 
Milk [1% milkfat], Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin
D3), WATER, SUGAR, RICE (Medium Grain 
Rice Enriched with Iron [ferric 
orthophosphate], Niacin, Thiamin Mononitrate
and Folic Acid), LIQUID EGGS (Whole Eggs, 
Citric Acid [to preserve color]), NON FAT DRY
MILK, RAISINS, IMITATION VANILLA 
FLAVOR (Water, Potassium Sorbate, Citric 
Acid, Caramel Color, Propylene Gycol, Ethyl 
Vanilla, Sodium Benzoate), XANTHAN GUM

ALLERGEN: Contains Milk, Eggs. 
Manufactured on equipment that processes 
products containing Soy, Eggs, Milk, Wheat, 
Fish and Crustacean Shellfish
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